
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Bradcorp Holdings 50.25
2 Wests Group Macarthur 54.25
3 Allied Credit & Connected Vehicles 55
4 Regans Accountants 55
5 Wakeling Team 2 56.62
6 Vitocco Charitable Foundation 56.75
7 Wakeling Auto The Sultans of Swing 57.37
8 Campbelltown Catholic Club 57.62
9 PSK Private Wealth 57.62

10 STM Trucks & Machinery 58.12
11 Greenhouse Creative 58.12
12 Catholic Education Office - Wollongong 58.87
13 Kelly+Partners 59
14 Macarthur Automotive 59
15 Toyota Finance Australia 59
16 Pan Spraybooths Australia 59.12
17 Suzuki Australia 59.25
18 JMC Academy 59.5
19 Allianz 59.62
20 4K Automotive - 2 60
21 Macarthur Automotive - 2 60.75
22 SMYA 60.75
23 Ingleburn RSL Club 61
24 Shafer Auto 61
25 Sunblest Cleaning 61
26 Marsdens Law Group 61.12
27 Ingham Property Development Services 62.5
28 Autotrader Group 65
29 4K Automotive - 1 66
30 Rise Above Macarthur UF & Cedar Creek Cider 72.25
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Bradcorp Holdings 56
2 Wakeling Auto The Sultans of Swing 59

T3 Wests Group Macarthur 63
T3 PSK Private Wealth 63
T5 Campbelltown Catholic Club 66
T5 Wakeling Team 2 66
T5 Allied Credit & Connected Vehicles 66
T5 Regans Accountants 66
T5 STM Trucks & Machinery 66
10 Vitocco Charitable Foundation 67

T11 JMC Academy 69
T11 Pan Spraybooths Australia 69
T11 Suzuki Australia 69
T11 Macarthur Automotive 69
T11 Allianz 69
T16 Catholic Education Office - Wollongong 70
T16 Greenhouse Creative 70
T18 Kelly+Partners 71
T18 Toyota Finance Australia 71
T18 Macarthur Automotive - 2 71
21 SMYA 72

T22 Ingleburn RSL Club 73
T22 Marsdens Law Group 73
T22 4K Automotive - 2 73
T22 Sunblest Cleaning 73
T26 Shafer Auto 75
T26 Ingham Property Development Services 75
28 Autotrader Group 77
29 4K Automotive - 1 78
30 Rise Above Macarthur UF & Cedar Creek Cider 83
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